D E S C R I P T I O N A N D F E A T U R E S
2150A,2151A, 2112A, 2152A, 2153A and 2194A Series Non-Relampable
Neon-Incandescent Indicator Lights
4-17
Chicago Miniature Lamp reserves the right to make specification revisions that enhance the design and/or performance of the product
147 Central Avenue
Hackensack, New Jersey 07601
Tel: 201-489-8989 • Fax: 201-489-6911
CHICAGO MINIATURE LAMP, INC.
WHERE INNOVATION COMES TO LIGHT
Mounting: Ø.310 MIN., supplied with push-on speednut SN1287.
Wire Leads: No.22 AWG (105°C) 4.40/4.80 long, stripped .430/.570
Lens: Polycarbonate-neon transparent, incandescent-translucent
Bezel: Polished stainless steel. For black finish add "X" after the
series letter(s).
Housing: White Nylon
* Incorporates G2B lamp and resistor.
** Incorporates T2B lamp and resistor.
Underwriters Laboratories (UL) File No. E20325
Canadian Standards Association (CSA) File No. LR13346
All dimensions
in inches.
1.310
B lack/R ed
C 2A+R esistor
2153A6**
2153A5*
2151A4
2151A3
2151A2
2151A1
(208-250V AC )
Model No.
1.310
B lack
C 2A+R esistor
2152A6**
2152A5*
2150A4
2150A3
2150A2
2150A1
(105-125V AC )
Model No.
"A" DIM
Lead C olor
Lamp used
B lue
G reen
White
Amber
C lear
R ed
Lens C olor
Neon
.830
Y ellow
#2162
-
2194A5-12V
2194A4-12V
2194A3-12V
-
2194A1-12V
(12V )
Model No.
.830
P urple
#2187
-
2194A5-28V
2194A4-28V
2194A3-28V
-
2194A1-28V
(28V )
Model No.
Incandescent
.340
.090
.380
Ø.310 MAX.
DIME NS ION "A"
S E E C HAR T F OR